
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
48 

15 

1 

3 

19 

8 

21 

4 

9 

20 

56 

2 

73 

95 

96 

24 

72 

6 

82 

12 

16 

25 

91 

39 

70 

45 

5 

7 

90 

Name 
Apivit Netrayon 

Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 

Vutha Jaisamran 

Hathai Chaiwan 

Nanthawat Chamnan 

Yuranun Olanprasert 

Suksan sarimad 

Supachai Kongman 

Piyawadee Phuettisan 

Manip Chitthamvaraporn 

Ekapop Wacharotayangkura 

Aroon Punto 

Akkadech mungkornpanich 

Sitarvee Limnantharak 

Ekasak Nusairam 

Nanchaya Namchokchaijaroen 

Sirikan Chanpenpasan 

Worapon Sahapappaphob 

Surasak Somnual 

Pirapet Burapharat 

Noppawit Kumkam 

Boonchoke Thiratarakorn 

Suphakit Pratt 

Oatchariya Nuphet 

Prutipong phirasawong 

Natyakarn Rungpedchararat 

Touchai Tavornvisitporn 

Sitanun Pikulkajorn 

Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun 

Team Class 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

OPEN 

New Gen 

OPEN 

OPEN 

New Gen 

New Gen 

OPEN 

New Gen 

New Gen 

New Gen 

OPEN 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

SINGLE CAM 

New Gen 

New Gen 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SINGLE CAM 

OPEN 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 
12:24.334 

12:26.583 

12:28.317 

12:29.235 

12:29.333 

12:32.516 

12:33.127 

12:35.191 

12:40.112 

12:47.035 

12:49.154 

12:50.134 

12:50.714 

12:54.636 

12:55.886 

12:58.322 

13:00.409 

13:03.390 

13:05.632 

13:30.666 

10:34.169 

10:56.027 

2:25.845 

Diff 

2.249 

3.983 

4.901 

4.999 

8.182 

8.793 

10.857 

15.778 

22.701 

24.820 

25.800 

26.380 

30.302 

31.552 

33.988 

36.075 

39.056 

41.298 

1:06.332 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.249 

Avg. Speed 

110.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.986 

Best Speed 

146.397 

Best Lap by 

15 - Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
HONDA CLUB 

RACE 4 

Race (5 Laps) started at 9:48:27 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

9/1/2024 09:45 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
AnnouncementsNo.12 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.11No.4 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.12No.12 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.13




